

MMGSY Const. of Road from Pund
Road to North Pokhar Tola Tak

Agreement NO- 30/SIBD/MMGSY - 2021-22

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Contractor Name: Mjd. Danyal Ahmad

Const. Cost - 3956923

DIVISION

Main Cost - 5,26,582

Area

Total - 4477505/-

Date of Commot - 24/4/2021

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Completion - 23/01/22

Area

MEASUREMENT BOOK

PT1258170

2258

3rd year Maintenance Bill

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Maintenance of Road				
From	PLD Road to North				
	Pokhar Tala.				
Agency:-	MD. Danial Ahmad.				
Ag. No:-	30/SBD/MMGsy-2021-22.				
Date of Commencement:-	24.04.2021				
Date of Completion:-	22.01.2022				
Maintenance period.					
	Work Done				
(1) Restoration of Raincuts Berms					
With Soil moorum etc					
	do Complete job				
	6X	2.52X	1.00X	0.30m	4.5m ²
	5X	2.60X	1.00X	0.30m	3.9m ²
	6X	2.80X	1.00X	0.30m	5.04m ²
	8X	3.0X	1.00X	0.30m	7.2m ²
	6X	3.58X	1.00X	0.30m	6.3m ²
	5X	2.80X	1.50X	0.30m	6.3m ²
	3X	2.70X	0.90X	0.30m	2.187m ²
					35.427m ²
(2) Making up of Berms/Shoulder					
Stripping excess soil from the					
Shoulder Surface to Arch level etc					
	do Complete job				
	4X	17.10X	1.00	=	68.4m ²
	5X	20.0X	1.00	=	100.0m ²
Continuation					168.4m ²

ABSTRACT OF COST Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Parivault/Berm					
With Soil moorun etc.					
35.427 m ³ (R.V. TMB P-41)					
@ R. 404.86/m ³					Rs 14314/-
② Making up of Berm/Shoulder					
Stripping excess Soil from the					
the Shoulder Surface.					
168.4 m ³ (R.V. TMB P-42)					
@ R. 60.48/m ³					Rs 10184/-
③ Repair of pot holes filled					
with 75mm BMX 1.25					
2.10 m ³ (R.V. TMB P-43)					
@ R. 10050.48/m ³					Rs 21106/-
④ Pot Repair over pot					
holes with 20mm M.S.S.					
Type 'B'					
28.13 m ³ (R.V. TMB P-43)					
@ R. 268.13/m ³					Rs 7545/-
⑤ Pot Repair over bituminous					
Surface with 20mm M.S.S.					
28.12 m ² (R.V. TMB P-45)					
@ R. 270.95/m ²					Rs 7619/-
⑥ Maintenance of C/D work					
(to name pipe Culvert)					
07 Nos (R.V. TMB P-43)					
@ R. 1166.58/each					Rs 1167/-

Continuation

Continuation

KMUSY 31051A Const. of Road From Bariof
to Bhemba Paschim to 19.79

(N)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement NO-290/SBIS/MKSY-21-22

Agency:- Md. Daniyal Ahmed

DIVISION

Const. Cost:- 4648308

ARARIA

Maint. Cost:- 329945

SUB-DIVISION

Total- 4975764=

PALASI

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 12-03-22

Date of Completion:- 11.12.22

2685

2nd Year Maintenance

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Mainten of Road					
From Pantap to Bheema parishim					
to G.					
Agency:- M.D. Dhanijal Ahmed.					
Agr. NO:- 290/SBD/MM657-2021-22					
Date of Commencement:- 12.03.2022.					
Date of Completion:- 05.12.2022.					
1) Restoration of Poincut/burns with					
Soil/Broom. etc.					
do Complete job					
	5	6.50	1.00	0.300	$= 9.75m^3$
	4	3.50	1.00	0.300	$= 4.20m^3$
	7	2.50	1.50	0.300	$= 8.40m^3$
	3	2.00	1.00	0.300	$= 1.80m^3$
	5	3.90	1.00	0.300	$= 4.95m^3$
					29.10m ³
2) Making up of berms/shoulder					
stripping excess soil from the					
Shoulder					
do Complete job					
	8	9.00	1.00		$= 72.00m^2$
	8	5.00	1.00		$= 40.00m^2$
	5	10.00	1.00		$= 50.00m^2$
					162.00m ²

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Restoration of Raincubs/berm with soil museum etc. 29.10m ³ (q.v. TMB P-39) @ Rs 409.00/m ³ ————— Rs 11758/-					
(2) Making up of berm/ Shoulder stripping excess Soil from the Shoulder. 162.00m ³ (q.v. TMB P-39) @ Rs 60.48/m ³ ————— Rs 9798/-					
(3/7) Mainten. of C/D work (Hume pipe Culvert) 11008 (q.v. TMB P-40) @ Rs 1166.58/each ————— Rs 1167/-					
(4/9) Maintenance of Road Sign. 0.6Km (q.v. TMB P-40) @ Rs 1104.58/Km ————— Rs 64/-					
(5/10) Maintenance of 200m and Km stones. 0.7Km (q.v. TMB P-40) @ Rs 647.44/Km ————— Rs 47/-					
(6/11) Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs 11008 (q.v. TMB P-40) @ Rs 113.64/each ————— Rs 114/-					
(7/11) Cutting of shrubs from road 51008 (q.v. TMB P-40) @ Rs 6.98/each ————— Rs 35/-					
Continuation					Rs 22983/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/11) Trimming of grass and weeds					
2.70 m ² (P.V. 7m ² P-40)					
@ R = 2.33/m ²				R =	6/-
(9/12) White washing of parapet wall of c/s work and					
Tree trunks.					
12.48 m ² (P.V. 7m ² P-40)					
@ R = 16.87/m ²				R =	210/-
					/
				R =	23199 = W
Add. G.S.T - 12%				R =	2783 = W
add C.C. 1%				R =	232 = W

Add. S.Fee				R =	200 = W
				R =	26414 = W
Less - 0.05% bellwork				R =	23 = W
				R =	26401 = W
35124				35124	
35124				35124	
				R =	

Continuation

MMSY(MB)310151 Const. of Road from
Perge No-MMSY(W.B)-20 Araria Part A Tekon
Bhabha MMSY Arqachh to Prdaganosising as
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Apperment No-51/SB/MMSY(W.B)21-22

Agency:- Systematic & Advance Pvt Ltd.
DIVISION

Const. cost- 19547763= ARARIA
Maint. cost- 2149157= SUB-DIVISION

Total- 2,16,96,920= Jorhat

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence:- 08.6.21
Date of Completion:- 05.6.22
2280

1st Year mainframe

54

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- Construction of Road from Tekri Bhabra PMGSY Amgachi to Piparnar Simra.					
Sackge No:- MMGSY WB-20					
Area:- 0.7.					
Agency:- Systematic & Advance Construction P.V. Ltd.					
At - Trivini Nivias Plot No- 101					
RK Avenue Road, Rajendra Nagar, Patna.					
Date of commence:- 08/06/2021					
Date of Completion:- 07/06/2022					
<u>Measurement</u>					
1/151 Restoration of Raincuts/Drains with Soil to do - - - etc					
	4 X	5.00 X	1.50 X	0.300 =	9.00M ³
	6 X	3.00 X	1.50 X	0.300 =	8.10M ³
	5 X	4.00 X	1.25 X	0.200 =	5.00M ³
	7 X	5.00 X	1.40 X	0.300 =	14.70M ³
	8 X	4.00 X	1.30 X	0.250 =	10.40M ³
	7 X	6.00 X	1.40 X	0.300 =	17.64M ³
	4 X	4.00 X	1.20 X	0.300 =	5.76M ³
	5 X	4.00 X	1.50 X	0.280 =	8.40M ³
					79.00M ³

Continuation

Abstract cost

58

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:- Construction of Road from Tekni Chhabra PMWSY Himgaachi to Pp2amra Simi.					
Backg. No:- MMWSY WB-20/11/107					
Agency:- Systematic & Advance Construction Pkt. L-54					
At - Jairini Niwas Plot No-104 RK Avenue Road, Rajendra Nagar, Patna.					
Date of Commencement:- 08/06/2021					
Date of Completion:- 07/06/2022					
1/15.1	Restoration of Raincuts Berms with Soil +do &c				
	Qty vide T.M.B Pg No (54)				
	79.00m ³ @ 404.00/m ³ =				31920.00
2/15.2	Making up of Berms/Shoulder to - do - &c				
	Qty vide T.M.B Pg No (55)				
	441.25m ² @ 60.48/m ² =				26687.00
3/15.30	Premix Carpet with Seal Coat Type B. +do &c				
	Qty vide T.M.B Pg No (55)				
	36.74m ² @ 314.24/m ² =				11545.00

Continuation

Continuation

MXG54 310516 Const. of Road Form -

For 654 Jachir Adasarik Char to

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Dhuran Telga Appereement No - 279/SBD/144654

21-22

Name of Agency: - Sree Jagannath Const DIVISION

Const. Cost: - 8340202 = AREA

Major. Cost: - 1002761 =

SUB-DIVISION

Total: - 9342963 = AREA

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Commence: - 04/3/22

2762

Date of Completion: 03/12/22

195412

1st year Maitan. Rd

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	Maitan of Road from				
	Prasid Jahn Prasid to Chaw to				
	Dharang to Chaw - under survey				
Agency:	Shree Jagannath Construction.				
App. No.:	275/SB2/M7604-2021-22.				
Date of Commencement:	04.03.2022.				
Date of Completion:	03.12.2022.				
Actual date of Completion:	30.03.2024.				
Maitan period:					

Work done

① Restoration of Concrete Bridge

with Soil protection etc.

2.0 complete days

8x	2.00x1.00x0.30	4.8m ³
6x	2.50x1.00x0.30	4.5m ³
9x	2.60x1.50x0.30	10.53m ³
8x	3.00x1.20x0.30	8.64m ³
2x	3.50x1.00x0.30	7.35m ³
6x	3.60x1.00x0.30	6.48m ³
9x	4.0x1.00x0.30	10.8m ³
2x	2.60x1.00x0.30	1.58m ³
2x	1.70x1.00x0.30	2.02m ³
		1.02m³
		55.68m ³

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Restoration of Parakee Burms with soil moorum etc.					
55.68m ³ (P.V. TMS P-41)					
@ Rs 404.85/m ³					Rs 22498.1/-
(2) Making up of Berong/Shoulder stripping excess soil from the Shoulder Surface.					
309.33m ² (P.V. TMS P-42)					
@ Rs 60.48/m ²					Rs 18708.1/-
(3) POT Repair over bituminous Surface with 20mm M/S Type (B)					
18.75m ² (P.V. TMS P-42)					
@ Rs 284.80/m ²					Rs 5325.1/-
(4) Mainten. of CP work (Hume pipe Culvert)					
1 Nos (P.V. TMS P-42)					
@ Rs 1166.58/each					Rs 1167.1/-
(5) Mainten of Road Signs					
0.11km (P.V. TMS P-42)					
@ Rs 1104.58/km					Rs 122.1/-
(6) Mainten of 200 m and km Stones.					
0.13km (P.V. TMS P-42)					
@ Rs 647.44/km					Rs 85.1/-
(7) Cutting of branches of tree on culvert					
3 Nos (P.V. TMS P-42)					
@ Rs 113.64/each					Rs 341.1/-
Continuation					

[illegible]

Continuation

col. primary school measurement to north number 1010000000
under number 1010000000

12.38

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ARABIC DIVISION

ARABIC SUB-DIVISION

12.38

Measurement Book

Sangay Kunu

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
		1/11th Yr maintenance				
Name of owner:-	Mankolayurath Pooza					
	from Primary School to school					
	to North to school					
	to North to school					
Name of Agency:-	Sanyuk Kumar					
Agreement No:-	B/H/5/11/14/15/16/17					
Date of Commencement:-	17-01-2017					
Actual date of completion:-	15-12-2019					
Entry date	15-12-2019					
(1)	Restoration & Repair work					
✓	do - complete job					

10x 5.0x 1.50x 0.600 = 45.00u ³	
7x 4.50x 1.50x 0.500 = 18.90u ³	
11x 7.50x 1.40x 0.600 = 69.30u ³	
5x 2.0x 1.20x 0.300 = 3.60u ³	
11x 8.0x 1.20x 0.600 = 95.04u ³	
10x 2.50x 1.20x 0.300 = 9.00u ³	
12x 3.0x 1.50x 0.30 = 16.20u ³	
10x 3.50x 1.50x 0.600 = 31.50u ³	
10x 7.0x 1.20x 0.500 = 42.00u ³	
12x 5.0x 1.50x 0.600 = 54.00u ³	
15x 2.50x 1.40x 0.40 = 21.00u ³	
11x 3.0x 1.40x 0.350 = 43.12u ³	
12x 3.40x 1.0x 0.40 = 40.32u ³	
	478.98u ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		4th yr maintenance			
		(Abstract to Const)			
(1)	Restoration of Rain cuts				
	do Complete job				
488.984 ²	(TMB Pg - (83)/1)				
	@ Rs 317 = 32/4 ³ = Rs 1,55,163				
(2)	makeup of Berms/				
	Shoulder do				
1351.04 ²	(TMB pg - (89)/2)				
	@ Rs 47 = 8.5/4 ² = Rs 64,645=				
(3)	Patch Repair over Paved				
	Pot holes do				
195.284 ²	(TMB Pg - (84)/4)				
	@ Rs 256 = 02/4 ² = Rs 49,996=				
(4)	Patch Repair over				
	BT surface do				
196.474 ²	(TMB Pg - (85)/5)				
	@ Rs 256 = 02/4 ² = Rs 50,296=				
(5)	Maint. of WBM Road				
	do Complete job				
14.654 ³	(TMB Pg - (84)/3)				
	@ Rs 410 = 16/4 ³ = Rs 6008=				
(6)	Maint. of CD work				
	do Complete job				
04 nos	(TMB Pg - (85)/6)				
	@ Rs 911 = 01/each = Rs 3644=				

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area					
	No.	L.	B.	D.						
		5th Yr. Measurement								
Name & Work:-	Maintenance of Road from									
	Primary school madhubani									
	to North Mushori to 19									
	Dumoria									
Name & Agency:-	Sangray Kumar									
Agreement No:-	30 NBD/MHUSY(WB)/16-17									
Date of Commencement:-	17.01.2017									
Actual date of Completion:-	15.12.2019									
Entry date:-										
①	Restoration of Rain Cuts									
	do complete job									
	$12 \times 2.0 \times 1.50 \times 0.30 = 12.60 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$13 \times 3.0 \times 1.20 \times 0.1600 = 28.08 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$12 \times 2.0 \times 1.0 \times 0.400 = 9.60 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$15 \times 2.50 \times 0.90 \times 0.450 = 15.19 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$10 \times \frac{3.0}{30} \times 1.50 \times 0.500 = 22.50 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$9 \times 5.0 \times 1.80 \times 0.60 = 48.60 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$11 \times 4.0 \times 1.40 \times 0.50 = 28.0 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$7 \times 5.0 \times 1.50 \times 0.60 = 31.50 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$5 \times 3.0 \times 1.20 \times 0.450 = 8.10 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$8 \times 5.0 \times 1.40 \times 0.50 = 28.0 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$17 \times 6.0 \times 1.50 \times 0.600 = 91.80 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$10 \times 5.0 \times 1.30 \times 0.50 = 32.50 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$12 \times 4.50 \times 1.40 \times 0.60 = 45.36 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$10 \times 7.50 \times 1.60 \times 0.60 = 72.0 \text{ cu}^3$									
	$3 \times 300 \times 1.20 \times 0.60 = 75.60 \text{ cu}^3$									
Continuation					549.43 cu					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		5th	Ys	meas.	
		(Abstract of cost)			
①	Restoration of rain cuts				
	do				
549.43 m^2	(TMB Pg - 89/1)				
	@ Rs 317 = 32 m^2				Rs 174345
②	making up up of Derry/				
	Shoulder do				
1524.80 m^2	(TMB Pg - 90/2)				
	@ Rs 47 = 85 m^2				Rs 72947
③	Patch Repair culcs pot				
	holes do				
532.97 m^2	(TMB Pg - 90/4)				
	@ Rs 256 = 02 m^2				Rs 59645
④	Patch Repair culcs				
	BT surface do				
231.23 m^2	(TMB Pg - 91/5)				
	@ Rs 256 = 02 m^2				Rs 59200
⑤	Maint. of WDN Road				
	do Complete Job				
17.47 m^2	(TMB Pg - 90/3)				
	@ Rs 410 = 16 m^2				Rs 7165
⑥	Maint. of CD work				
	do Complete				
04 nos	(TMB Pg - 91/6)				
	@ Rs 911 = 01 m^2				Rs 3644

Continuation

Material			
①	Soil	=	640.75 m ³
②	Stone	=	37.86 m ³
③	Bitumen	=	1.109 MT
 10/06/25			

Scanned with CamScanner

MMGSY અગતીન સરકારી પત્રો કે PMGSY અગતી કે
અગતી કે અગતી કે અગતી કે અગતી કે અગતી કે

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency: Eltutarnish Seal tan (UE)

Agreement No. 195/8BD/1984-DIVISION

Cost Est. 1- 45.89869 (ARRIA Block)

Cost Est. 1- 3.43266 SUB-DIVISION

Total: 4933135-

MB No 2698

Date of Commencement. 06/sep/22

Date of Completion. 05/10/22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st year maintenance Bill

30

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Maintenance of Road				
From	PMBSY Chakradah to				
	Chakradah				
	Mauria Block				
Agency:-	ELtutimish Sultan.				
App. No:-	195/SBP/MMBSY-2021-22.				
Date of Commencement	06.01.2022.				
Date of Completion	05.10.2022.				
Actual date of Completion	15.10.2023.				
Mainten. period					

Work done

(1) Restoration of Raincuts Berms

With Soil Medium etc-				
do Complete set				
4x	2.0x	1.0x	0.300	2.40m ³
4x	2.50x	1.00x	0.300	3.00m ³
7x	3.0x	1.00x	0.300	6.30m ³
8x	3.50x	1.00x	0.300	8.40m ³
8x	2.40x	0.900x	0.300	5.184m ³
				25.284m ³

(2) Making cap of Berms/Shoulder

Stopping Excess Soil from the shoulder surface.				
do Complete set				
5x	8.10x	1.00	=	40.50m ²
4x	25.0x	1.00	=	100.00m ²

Continuation

140.50m²

Abstract of Cost

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

32

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Puccinly Berrys with solid masonry etc.					
25.284m ³ (P.V. TMB P-30)					
@ Rs 404.66/m ³					Rs 10216/-
② Making up of Berrys/Shoulder stripping excess Soil from the Shoulder Surface					
140.50m ³ (P.V. TMB P-30)					
@ Rs 60.48/m ³					Rs 8498/-
③ Maintenance of C/O work (1-lime pipe culvert)					
1 Nos (P.V. TMB P-31)					
@ Rs 1166.58/each					Rs 1167/-
④ Maintenance of Road Signs					
0.05 Km (P.V. TMB P-31)					
@ Rs 1104.58/Km					Rs 55/-
⑤ Maintenance of 200m and 1km Stones.					
0.061km (P.V. TMB P-31)					
@ Rs 642.44/1km					Rs 39/-
⑥ Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs					
1 Nos (P.V. TMB P-31)					
@ Rs 113.64/each					Rs 114/-
⑦ Cutting of Shrubs from roadway					
5 Nos (P.V. TMB P-31)					
@ Rs 6.98/continuation					Rs 35/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/11) Trimming of grass and weeds					110/-
2.34 m ² (qv. m ² P-21)					
@ Rs 2.33/m ²				Rs	5/-
(9/12) White washing of parapet wall of cb concrete and tree trunks.					371/-
20.64 m ² (qv. m ² P-31)					
@ Rs 16.87/m ²				Rs	348/-
					122/-
				Rs =	20477 = 20
Add. C.S.T. 12%				Rs	24572 = 20
Add. C.C. 1%				Rs	2042 = 20
Add. S.Fee				Rs	1002 = 20
				Rs =	23238 = 20
Less of 0.25% below				Rs	58 = 20
				Rs	23180 = 20
13/10/24					
18/10/24					

Continuation

[illegible][illegible]

Agreement No - 216 / SBD / MM 21-22

Sub-Division

Debit Est.	2402188-7
Credit Est.	231009-3

(ARADIA Black)

total 2634197

MEASUREMENT BOOK

part of General's meeting. 18/1/22

MB NO 2699

Bole's completion! - 17/10/22

1st Year Maintenance

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Maintenance of Road from: Eltuturish to Paswanpota in Asuria Block					
Agency: Eltuturish Sultan.					
Ag. No: 214/SB/17/MMSY-2021-22.					
Date of Commencement: 18.01.2022.					
Date of Completion: 17.10.2022.					
Date of Actual Completion:					
Maintenance period:					
<u>Work done</u>					
① Restoration of Raincuts Berms with soil on roadside					
4 x 2.00 x 1.00 x 0.30 =					2.40m ³
4 x 2.50 x 1.00 x 0.30 =					3.00m ³
6 x 3.00 x 1.00 x 0.30 =					5.40m ³
6 x 3.80 x 1.00 x 0.30 =					6.84m ³
					17.64m ³
② Making up of Berms/Shoulder Stripping Excess Soil from the Shoulder Surface do Complete ss					
8 x 4.20 x 1.00 =					33.60m ³
③ Maintenance of Bituminous 19x Seal Surfacing Road do Complete ss					
2 x 1.40 x 1.00 =					2.80m ³

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Restoration of Roadcut & Ditch with Soil material etc.					
17.64m ³ (Pr. TMB P-19)					
@ Rs. 404.06/m ³				Rs.	7128/-
(2) Making up of Berms/Shoulder stripping excess Soil from the shoulder.					
33.60m ³ (Pr. TMB P-19)					
@ Rs. 60.28/m ³				Rs.	2025/-
(3) Maintenance of Bitumen Mix Seal Surfacing Road.					
2.80m ³ (Pr. TMB P-19)					
@ Rs. 263.39/m ³				Rs.	737/-
(4) Maintain & Road Signs					
0.04km (Pr. TMB P-20)					
@ Rs. 1104.14/km				Rs.	39/-
(5) Maintenance of 200m and 1km Stones					
0.04km (Pr. TMB P-20)					
@ Rs. 641.92/km				Rs.	27/-
(6) Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs.					
1100 (Pr. TMB P-20)					
@ Rs. 112.64/each				Rs.	114/-
(7) Cutting of shrubs from road way					
2100 (Pr. TMB P-20)					
@ Rs. 6.58/each				Rs.	14/-

(8) Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Trimming of grass and weeds					
3.0m ² (Pr. 7m ² P-20)					
@ Rs 2.33/m ²				Rs	7/-
					1
				Rs	16091 = 10
Add G.S.T 12%				Rs	1210 = 10
Add L.C 1%				Rs	1012 = 10
Add S.Fee				Rs	50 = 10
				Rs	11453 = 10
Less OF 12.5% Seller's					1438 = 10
				Rs =	10015 = 10
⑨ 20/09/24					

Continuation

Sche

अज्ञात Const. of Road from Dorn
ushar to East North Pambisur
dule XLV-Form No. 134

Account No. 74/SBD/MH-20

Factor:- SUNIL KUMAR RAY
DIVISION

Cost:- 10864434/-

Cost:- 1068813/-

Total:- 11933247/-

Work on CE:- 24/01/2020

Completion:- 23/04/2021

Skt:-

Measurement Book 2053

(Open)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	primary	of road			
from:-	Dom Road	Merchant to			
east	North Pambiswa	to			
Agency:-	Sunil K. Roy,				
Ag. No:-	74/S&D/17M65	- 2019-20			
Date of Commencement:-	24.01.2020.				
Date of Completion:-	25.01.2021.				
Actual date of Completion:-	05.02.2022.				
Mainten. period:-	02.02.2022	to			
	07.02.2023.				
Work done					
(1) Restoration of Kamal's Borehole					
with soil mooring etc.					
	6x	2.0x	1.00x	0.30m	3.6m ³
	8x	2.50x	1.00x	0.20m	6.0m ³
	5x	3.00x	1.00x	0.20m	4.5m ³
	9x	3.50x	1.00x	0.30m	9.45m ³
	6x	3.60x	1.00x	0.20m	6.48m ³
	8x	4.60x	1.00x	0.30m	11.04m ³
	8x	4.50x	1.00x	0.30m	10.8m ³
	6x	4.20x	1.00x	0.30m	7.56m ³
	8x	4.30x	1.10x	0.30m	11.352m ³
					70.782m ³
(2) Making up of Borehole					
stripping excess soil from the shoulder.					
and complete it					
	8x	13.0x	0.90m		93.60m ³
	5x	20.0x	1.00m		100.0m ³

Continuation

Abstract of cost

66

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Restoration of Roadcut Borrow with Soil, stone etc.					
70.782 m ³ (P.V. TMB P-64)					
@ Rs 383.39/m ³				Rs	27137/-
(2) Making up of Road/Shoulder Stripping excess Soil from the Shoulder.					
393.6 m ³ (P.V. TMB P-65)					
@ Rs (P.V. TMB P-65)					
@ Rs 57.29/m ³				Rs	22549/-
(3) Patch Repair Over bituminous Surface with 2 Mix Seal. Surfacing					
11.708 m ² (P.V. TMB P-65)					
@ Rs 221.11/m ²				Rs	2581/-
(4) Restoration of C/S Curb (Slab Culvert)					
11008 (P.V. TMB P-65)					
@ Rs 2296.20/cach				Rs	2296/-
(5) Painting of Road Sign.					
0.14 km (P.V. TMB P-65)					
@ Rs 1064.82/km				Rs	149/-
(6) Maintenance of 200 m and Kms stones					
0.17 km (P.V. TMB P-65)					
@ Rs 9657.24/km				Rs	1622/-
(7) Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs					
11008 (P.V. TMB P-65)					
@ Rs 107.14				Rs	107/-
Continuation				Rs	5645/20

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner

Schedule

अनुज्ञा Const. of Road from Dorn
ushare to East North Pambisru
odule XLV-Form No. 134

Order No-74/SBD/Mmasy-2020

Factor:- SUNIL KUMAR RAY

DIVISION

Est. Cost:- 10864434 = ARRARETA

Est. Cost:- 1068813 =

Total:- 11933247 = SUB-DIVISION

Completion:- 24/01/2020

SZKt:-

Completion:- 23/01/2021

Measurement Book 2033

(Glen)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:	Maintenance of Road				
From:	Dom Road: Meshari to				
	east north pambiswata la,				
Agency:	Sanil Mr. Ray,				
Agreement:	Jy/SB/PMGSY - 2019-20				
Date of Commencement:	24.01.2020				
Date of Completion:	25.01.2021				
Actual date of Completion:	05.03.2022				
Mainten period:-					
	Work done				
① Restoration of Road's Borne with					
Soil moorin etc.					
	8	2.50	1.00	0.20	6.0m ³
	12	3.00	1.00	0.30	10.8m ³
	9	3.50	1.00	0.30	9.45m ³
	7	3.60	1.00	0.30	7.56m ³
	6	4.00	1.00	0.30	7.2m ³
	8	4.80	1.00	0.30	10.8m ³
	9	4.60	1.00	0.30	12.42m ³
	8	5.00	1.00	0.30	12.0m ³
	7	5.00	0.900	0.300	9.45m ³
					85.88m ³
				Limit:	85.05m ³
② Making up of Borne/Shoulder					
Stripping excess Soil from the					
Shoulder. In - complete					
	6	13.40	0.900		72.36m ²

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Restoration of B.P. Culvert Perms with Sill/road wheels					
88.05 m ² (P.V. TMB P-69)					
@ Rs 383.33/m ²					Rs 32607/-
(2) Making up of Berm/Shoulder Stripping excess Soil from the Shoulder					
472.36 m ² (P.V. TMB P-70)					
@ Rs 57.23/m ²					Rs 27061/-
(3) Patch Repair over Bitum. Surface with 2 mix Seal/Seal					
23.25 m ² (P.V. TMB P-70)					
@ Rs 221.11/m ²					Rs 5140/-
(4) Maintenance of C.P.D. work (Sill Convert)					
1 NOS (P.V. TMB P-70)					
@ Rs 2295.20/each					Rs 2296/-
(5) Maintenance of Road Sign					
0.17 km (P.V. TMB P-70)					
@ Rs 1064.32/km					Rs 179/-
(6) Maintenance of 200m and 1km Stones					
0.21 km (P.V. TMB P-70)					
@ Rs 9657.24/km					Rs 2028/-
(7) Cutting of branches of tree and shrubs					
1 NOS (P.V. TMB P-70)					
@ Rs 107.18/each					Rs 107/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

अर्थात् Const. of Road from Don
ushar to East North Pambirga
factor:- SUNIL KUMAR RAY
DIVISION

Est. Cost:- 10864434- AREA 21A

Est. Cost:- 1068813-0

Total:- 11933247- SUB-DIVISION

Work on CE:- 24/01/2020 SZKt:-

Completion:- 23/01/2021

Measurement Book 2033

(Gens)

3rd year maintenance bill

74

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work! Mainen of Road					
From Dorn Road. Marhari to					
east North Pambis watalen.					
Agency! Subil k. Ray.					
Agr. No. 74/SBD/MMG. 2019-20					
Date of Commencement! 24.01.2020					
Date of Completion! 28.01.2021.					
Actual date of Completion! 05.03.2022.					
printer period!-					
1.10.2022 done					
① Restoration of Raincut Basins					
with soil medium etc.					
6x 2.50x 1.00x 0.30 = 4.5m³					
8x 3.00x 1.00x 0.30 = 7.2m ³					
6x 3.60x 1.00x 0.30 = 6.48m ³					
7x 3.52x 1.00x 0.30 = 7.35					
5x 2.00x 1.00x 0.30 = 3.0m ³					
8x 2.60x 1.50x 0.30 = 9.36m ³					
9x 3.20x 1.00x 0.30 = 8.64m ³					
6x 4.00x 1.00x 0.30 = 7.2m ³					
6x 3.80x 1.00x 0.30 = 6.84m ³					
7x 4.58x 1.00x 0.30 = 9.45m ³					
8x 4.60x 1.00x 0.30 = 11.04m ³					
9x 5.00x 1.00x 0.30 = 13.5m ³					
5x 3.10x 1.00x 0.30 = 4.65m ³					
					99.21m ³

Continuation

Abstract of cost

77

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Restoration of kerbs & Berms with soft masonry etc.					
99.21 m ³ (Rv. 7mB P-74)					
@ R. 383.39/m ³ — R. 38034/-					
(2) Making up of Berms					
Shoulder stripping excess					
Soil from the shoulder surface					
472.36 m ³ (Rv. 7mB P-75)					
@ R. 57.23/m ³ — R. 27061/-					
(3) Repair of Pot holes filled					
with 75mm Bit X 1.25					
2.64 m ³ (Rv. 7mB P-75)					
@ R. 11475.22/m ³ — R. 30251/-					
(4) Patch Repair over pot holes with Mix Seal					
Surfacing					
35.14 m ² (Rv. 7mB P-75)					
@ R. 221.11/m ² — R. 7769/-					
(5) Patch Repair over bitumen					
Surface with 2 mix Seal.					
Surfacing					
35.14 m ² (Rv. 7mB P-76)					
@ R. 221.11/m ² — R. 7770/-					
(6) Mainten. of C/S work					
(Slab Current)					
1100 (Rv. 7mB P-76)					
@ R. 2296.20/each — R. 2296/-					

Continuation

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NYKGSY Grant Const. of Road from Triba Nagar
SE Dakshin Mandal Taluq
Agreement No-55/513D/NYKGSY-21.22

Name of Agency:- Moti Construction
(Prop. Moti Kumar)

DIVISION

Const. Cost
Ment. Cost

APARNA

Total- 14393801.00

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commence:- 11.6.21

Date of Completion:- 10.6.22

Sikhi

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2283

1st year - 1st semester - 1st term

Roll No. Form No. 100

Particulars	Figure of actual measurement	Particulars
Amount - 10000/-		
Rate of interest - 10%		
Period - 10/10/1999 to 10/10/2000		
Rate of accumulation - 10%		
Intended date of completion - 10/10/2000		
Actual		

Measurements

(1) Restoration of Dam/Rock - do do
all job

2x 20.10.99	1.000	0.50	1.0000m ²
2x 20.10.99	1.000	0.50	1.0000m ²
1x 20.10.99	1.000	0.50	1.0000m ²
2x 20.10.99	1.000	0.50	1.0000m ²
2x 25.10.99	1.000	0.50	1.0000m ²
2x 20.10.99	1.000	0.50	1.0000m ²
			22.50m ²
			11/5.34m ²

(2) Making up of Dam/Rock - do do
all job

2x 20.10.99	1.000	0.50	1.0000m ²
2x 25.10.99	1.000	0.50	1.0000m ²
2x 10.10.99	1.000	0.50	1.0000m ²
			1.0000m ²
			11/12.50m ²

(3) Making of Dam/Rock - do do
all job

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Quantity of work
	No.	L.	B.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) Reclamation of Rain/puddle

Q. V. 1.140 P. 33

75.34 m² @ 90p/ft = 2,301.24

(2) Making up of Road

P. 34 112.00 m² @ 60.28 = 6,721.76

(3) Making of Bitumen

P. 35 9.88 m² @ 273.28 = 2,562.10

(4) Making of C/D work

P. 36 1.10 m² @ 116.52 = 116.17

(5) Making of road side

P. 37 0.1510 m² @ 1104.14 = 1,66.10

(6) Making of 20m of Road side

P. 38 0.1210 m² @ 645.92 = 116.10

(7) Cutting of boundary of road

do do do all jobs

P. 39 1.10 m² @ 113.64 = 114.10

(8) Cutting of Road

P. 40 4.10 m² @ 6.92 = 28.10

(9) Priming of Road

P. 41 10.00 m² @ 2.33 = 23.10

(10) White washing of parapet

work do do all jobs

P. 42 19.68 m² @ 16.87 = 332.10

4,973.10

Add 12% G.S.T. = 503.70

Add 10% L. cons = 420.10

Continuation 4,743.10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. = 47,430.00	
					24.00
					Total = 47,406.00

Sum
27/05/23
J.B.

Material statement:-

① Earth - 73.83m³

② Bitumen - 0.0178 M.T.

③ Emulsion - 0.0105 M.T.

Continuation

17/10/2022
(St) 17/10/2022
N/17454 Const. of Road from Triba Nagar
SE Dakshin Mandal Talis
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Agreement No-55/513D/N/17454-21-22

Name of Agency:- Moti Construction
(Prop. Moti Kumar)

Const. Cost -
Maint. Cost -

Total - 14393891.00

Date of Commence:- 11.6.21

Date of Completion:- 10.6.22

DIVISION

ARRARA

SUB-DIVISION

Sikti

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2283

2nd year Maintenance bill

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/works:- Const ⁿ of Road from Tira Nadi Se Dakshin Mandal Tala.					
N/Agency:- Hoti Construction Agreement No.:- 55/SB0/MMGSY/2022-22 Date of Commencement:- 11/06/2021 Intended Date of Completion:- 10/06/2022					

Measurements:-

① Restoration of pavements ---					
2x 30.00x 1.00x 0.30 =	18.00m ³				
2x 30.00x 1.00x 0.30 =	18.00m ³				
2x 25.00x 1.00x 0.30 =	15.00m ³				
2x 30.00x 1.00x 0.30 =	18.00m ³				
2x 25.00x 1.00x 0.25 =	12.50m ³				
2x 30.00x 1.00x 0.30 =	18.00m ³				
	99.50m ³				
	Lt:- 91.13m ³				
② Making up of Berms --- do-do ---					
all jobs:-					
2x 30.00x 1.00 =	60.00m ²				
2x 30.00x 1.00 =	60.00m ²				
2x 10.00x 1.00 =	20.00m ²				
	140.00m ²				
	Lt:- 135.00m ²				
③ Maint. of Bitumen M.S.S.					
--- do-do --- all jobs					
2x 4.00x 1.00 =	8.00m ²				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT of Cost

R.V. (1) Restoration of Rain/auds -					
T.M.B. P44 91.18 m ² @ 409.06 = 36,820.18					
(2) Making up of Berms -					
P44 135.00 m ² @ 60.28 = 8,138.00					
(3) Making of Bitumen M.S. -					
P45 18.75 m ² @ 273.28 = 5,124.00					
(4) Maint. of C/D works -					
P45 1 NOA @ 116.58 = 116.58					
(5) Maint. of Paved R/W -					
P45 0.18 km @ 1104.14 = 199.00					
(6) Maint. of 20m x 10m stone -					
P45 0.23 km @ 644.92 = 144.00					
(7) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs -					
-- do do all jobs					
P45 1 NOA @ 113.64 = 114.00					
(8) Cutting of shrubs -					
P45 4 NOA @ 6.98 = 28.00					
(9) Trimming of grass & weeds -					
P45 10.00 m ² @ 2.33 = 23.00					
(10) White washing of parapet walls -					
-- do do all jobs					
P45 19.68 m ² @ 16.87 = 332.00					
(11) Maint. of already planted trees -					
P45 30.00 NOA @ 688.00 = 20,640.00					
					72729.00
Add 12% Crs. 7. =					8727.00
					81,456.00

Continuation

This image shows a full page of blank graph paper. The grid consists of 10 vertical columns and 10 horizontal rows, creating a total of 100 squares. The lines are thin and black, set against a white background. There are some minor stains and marks on the paper, particularly near the top edge where it appears to have been torn from a binder.

Scanned with CamScanner

ಮಹಿಳಾ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗೆ ಪುನಃ ಪ್ರವೇಶಿಸಲು ಸಿದ್ಧರಾಗಿರುವುದು

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

24922001 ನೇ 4ನೇ 1701/1

ಜಿಲ್ಲಾ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳಿಗೆ-ಯವರಿಗೆ (ಪ್ರಾಥಮಿಕ)

ಹೈದರಾಬಾದ್-010-328503/ಮುಖ್ಯ ವಿಭಾಗ

C. Ash- 2548069 -
M-Cast 618283 -
SUB-DIVISION

T- 4168352
MB No- 2933

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of start - 20/7/23

Date of completion - 19/11/24

1st year Maintenance

32

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-	Maintenance of Road				
From:-	PND Bagh tola to Middle School Dehu tola.				
Agency:-	Parthay Kumar				
Ag. No:-	32/SB2/MN/LSY-2023-24				
Date of Commencement:-	20.02.2023.				
Actual date of Completion:-	12.01.2024				
Maintenance period:-					
Work done					
① Restoration of Rainwater Borne					
With Soil moorum etc					
do Complete for					
	4X	2.50X	1.10X	0.3m	3.3 cum
	6X	2.50X	1.00X	0.3m	4.5 m ³
	8X	2.00X	1.00X	0.3m	4.8 m ³
	5X	3.00X	1.00X	0.3m	4.5 m ³
	5X	3.50X	1.00X	0.3m	5.25 m ³
	5X	2.20X	0.90X	0.3m	2.97 m ³
					25.32 m ³
② Making up of Berms/shoulder					
Stripping excess soil from					
the shoulder surface.					
do complete for					
	5X	8.00X	1.00	2	40.0 cum
	5X	20.00X	1.00	2	100.0 cum
					140.0 cum

Continuation

Abstract of cost

37

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
① Restoration of Rainwater Berrm With Soil moran etc. 25.31 m ³ (P.V. TMB P-32)					
② Rs. 464.23/m ³				Rs. 11751/-	
② Making up of Berrm Shoulder Stripping excess soil from the shoulder surface 140.0 m ² (P.V. TMB P-32)					
@ Rs. 65.58/m ²				Rs. 9211/-	
③ Pot Repair over bituminous Surface with 20mm M.S.S. 11.72 m ² (P.V. TMB P-33)					
@ Rs. 359.74/m ²				Rs. 4216/-	
④ Maintenance of C/S work (Hume pipe culvert) 1 Nos (P.V. TMB P-33)					
@ Rs. 1266.88/each				Rs. 1267/-	
⑤ Maintenance of Road Signs. 0.05 Km (P.V. TMB P-33)					
@ Rs. 1305.13/Km				Rs. 65/-	
⑥ Maintenance of 200m and Km Stones. 0.06 Km (P.V. TMB P-33)					
@ Rs. 713.76/Km				Rs. 43/-	
⑦ Cutting of branches of trees etc. 1 Nos (P.V. TMB P-33)					
@ Rs. 153.69/each				Rs. 134/-	

Rs. 26687/-

TOTALS
CASH
THE P.
ON THE

MM543706N
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

19221 2114 03 44 1944N 0000

GEN

Agreement. no. 88/530/22-23 **DIVISION**

Name of Agency:- Md. Nazishad Alam

SUB-DIVISION

Block Area.

Cost. cost:- 6860719-
Main. cost:- 641406
Total:- 7502125

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement:- 24/11/23

MBNO 2799

Date of completion:- 23/10/23

1st Year Maintenance Bill.

46

Beh. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/N- Maintenance of road from Jorapur Sat beta to Del beta road.					
Agency - 17d. Nandhad Alam					
Agr. No. - 88/2RD/17Mony/2022-23					
Date of commencement - 24-9-2023					
Date of completion - 23-10-2023					
Actual completion - 22-10-2023.					

1. Restoration of rain cuts - 7/9					
1x	6.5	0.65	0.3		1.27
2x	8.4	1.0	0.3		5.04
1x	3.5	0.91	0.3		2.59
4x	7.5	1.1	0.3		9.90
2x	6.4	1.3	0.3		4.99
2x	7.0	1.0	0.3		4.20
2x	9.2	1.0	0.3		5.52
4x	4.5	0.65	0.3		3.51
1x	6.0	1.1	0.3		1.98
1x	5.0	1.0	0.3		1.50
					40.50 m ²

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

49

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Restoration of rain cuts - - E/A					
40.50 m ²			P-46		
@ 404.06/m ²				Rs.	16364/-
2. Maintenance of Burrows					
18 shoulder - - E/A					
224.98 m ²			P-47		
@ 60.48/m ²				Rs.	13607/-
3. Patch repair of B.T surface - - E/A					
4.69 m ²			P-47		
@ 269.72/m ²				Rs.	1265/-
4. Maintenance of House pipe culvert - - E/A					
1 No.			P-47		
@ 1166.58/No.				Rs.	1167/-
5. Maintenance of road					
signs - - E/A					
0.08 km			P-47		
@ 1104.58/km				Rs.	88/-
6. Maintenance of 200 m					
2 km post - - E/A					
0.10 km			P-47		
@ 647.44/km				Rs.	65/-

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7 Maintenance/cutting of branches of trees - - - E/A					
2 No.			P-48		
@ 113.64/No.				Rs.	2272
8 Cutting of branches of shrubs - - E/A					
8 No.			P-48		
@ 6.98/No.				Rs.	56 =
9 Treasuring of grass & weeds - - - E/A					
3.60 m ²			P-48		
@ 2.33/m ²				Rs.	8 =
10 White washing of CD & trees - - E/A					
20.64 m ²			P-48		
@ 16.87/m ²				Rs.	3482
				Rs.	33,195 =
Add GST @ 12%				Rs.	3983 =
Add 1% less @ 1%				Rs.	332 =
				Rs.	227 =
				Rs.	37737 =
Less below @ 0.86%				(=)	325
					37,412 =
22/10/24			Copy		
22/10/24			22/10/24		
			ME		

Continuation

KMGSY Guest Const. of Road from Pmgsy -

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Sahil Chock to Mandla Tolg ⁷⁰⁶⁹ ₇₀₆₉ Agreement No-258 / SIBD / Mmgsy - 2021-22

Name of Agency:- Mpd. Nausbad Alam

DIVISION

Const. cost:- ~~11841055~~ 12052444 AREA RA

Maint. cost:- 1684667 1489890

Total:- ~~13525722~~

SUB-DIVISION

13542834 AREA RA

Date of completion:- 15-02-2022

Date of completion:- 14-02-2023

MEASUREMENT BOOK 2613

SP0001443

9.6.12

2nd Year Maintenance Bill.

51

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/H - Maintenance of road from PMWSY Sahil Chowk to Mandar under PMWSY.					
Agency - Md. Navedul Alam					
Ag. No. - 258/280/PMWSY/2021-22					
Date of commencement - 15-02-2022					
Date of completion - 14-02-2023					
Actual completion - 20-01-2023					
Date of entry -					

1. Restoration of drains					
Units - E/S					
2 x 7.5 x 1.1 x 0.3 = 4.95					
2 x 8.4 x 1.0 x 0.3 = 5.04					
4 x 9.5 x 0.75 x 0.3 = 8.55					
4 x 10.2 x 1.0 x 0.3 = 12.24					
2 x 9.0 x 1.31 x 0.3 = 7.06					
5 x 11.0 x 1.0 x 0.3 = 16.50					
5 x 10.0 x 1.0 x 0.3 = 15.0					
4 x 5.0 x 0.52 x 0.3 = 3.12					
1 x 6.0 x 1.1 x 0.3 = 1.98					
1 x 5.0 x 1.0 x 0.3 = 1.50					
					75.94 m ²

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

54

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Restoration of rain cuts			E/A		
75.34 m ²			P-51		
@ 404.06/m ²				Ra.	30684
2. Maintenance of Burrows					
18 boulder			E/A		
421.84 m ²			P-52		
@ 60.48/m ²				Ra.	25,513
3. Patch repair on already killed pots			E/A		
21.09 m ²			P-52		
@ 282.56/m ²			P-52	Ra.	5959
4. Maintenance of Hume pipe culvert			E/A		
1 No.			P-52		
@ 1166.58/Mos.				Ra.	1167
5. Maintenance of road signs			E/A		
0.15 Km			P-52		
@ 1104.58/Km				Ra.	166
6. Maintenance of 200 m 6 km post			E/A		
0.18 Km			P-52		
@ 647.44/Km				Ra.	117

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7 Cutting of branches of trees - E					
3 Nos.			P-52		
113.64/No.				Rs.	341 =
8 Cutting of branches of shrubs - E/B					
15 Nos.			P-52		
@ 6.98/No.				Rs.	105 =
9 Treasuring of Grass					
8 Weeds - E/B					
6.98 m ²			P-52		
@ 2.32/m ²				Rs.	16 =
10 White washing of CD & trees - E/B					
20.64 m ²			P-52		
@ 16.87/m ²				Rs.	348 =
				Rs.	644/6 =
Add GST @ 12%				Rs.	7730 =
Add L-Cess @ 1%				Rs.	644 =
Add S-Eee				Rs.	429 =
				Rs.	73,219 =
less peters @ 0.15%				Rs (+)	110 =
				Rs.	73109 =
@ 20/01/25					
20/11/25					

Continuation